3550 W GLENCOE ST MIAMI FL 33133

Welcome home!! Nestled in the quiet street, this meticulously
maintained and manicured landscape, offers a 4 Car Garage, 4
bedrooms, in addition also an Oversized Fenced pool deck where
you can enjoy a quiet time. Lots of Customs Upgrades including
Electrical, Light Fixtures, Stainless Steel Appliances, Crown
Moldings, Marble Floors & Granite Kitchen Countertops, Attic [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 4
Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Area: 4552 sq ft Year built: 2018




Property Features

Community Features: Other

Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry,First

Floor Entry,Kitchen Island,Sitting Area in
Primary,Upper Level Primary

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Security Features: Fire Sprinkler
System,Smoke Detector(s)

Construction Materials: Block
Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Marble

Garage Spaces: 4

Heating: Central

Pets Allowed: Dogs OK,Yes
View: None

Water Source: Public
Utilities: Cable Not Available

Property details

Total Building Area: 6968
Subdivision Name: GLENCOE A SUB
Parcel Number: 01-41-14-008-0560
Lot Size Area: 5044

Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County

Fees & Taxes

Exterior Features: Barbecue,Outdoor Grill

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Attached,Covered,Garage

Appliances: Dishwasher,Electric Water Heater,Gas
Range,Microwave,Refrigerator

Cooling: Central Air
Covered Spaces: 4
Furnished: Unfurnished
Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

Sewer: Public Sewer
Roof: Flat,Tile

Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Direction Faces: East
Lot Size Square Feet: 5044

Possession: Other

Zoning Description: 0100



Tax Annual Amount: 39267

Tax Legal Description: GLENCOE PB 5-119 LOT 8 LESS NWLY10FT &
LOT 9 BLK 4 LESS NELY5FT FOR R/W & MWLY10FT OF TR B & SELY50FT
OF NWLY60FT OF NELY6FT OF TR C OF PB 6

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 1

Tax Year: 2022

Association Fee:
640

Public
Survey
Section: 14

Syndication Remarks: HOA is $640 , includes Lawn and Pool Maintenance and Year Built

access to Vizcaya Village (Next Door) Pool and BBQ area

Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=wkvoV7edYxu&mls=1

Courtesy of

Office Name: Radius Realty Group LLC




